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Humboldstrale 51 - 4 Wohneinheiten version A _stand 2015-09-03
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BALKON
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VORRAUM
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BALKON 2

11,90 m?

5,40 m?
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9,80 m?
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3,60 m?

Parkett
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VORRAUM

KOCHEN

ZIMMER 1

ZIMMER 2

BAD - WC

AR

BALKON 1

BALKON 2

9,60 m?

9,70 m?

14,10 m?

18,40 m?

5,00 m?

2,20 m?

4,50 m?

3,50 m?
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Parkett

Parkett
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Keramik
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VORRAUM

KOCHEN-ESSEN-WOHNEN

SCHLAFEN

BAD - WC

BALKON

5,10 m?

12,30 m?

10,80 m?

4,80 m?

2,70 m?

Keramik

Parkett

Parkett

Keramik

GANG

6,60 m?



